

5th on A/C bill

34

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from Rauchar vanat ke ghar to Jumarapur Sima Tak.					
Agency: — Sambhu Kumar Singh.					
with Sarawan, P.S. Rasulpur.					
Chapra.					
Ag. No — 7 MMGSY/SBD/2020-21					
dated 03.06.2020.					
work order — 02.06.2020					
Date of Completion — 01.06.2021					
Date of Actual Completion — 30.03.22					
Current Measurement nil					
<i>[Signature]</i> 22.12.22					<i>[Signature]</i> 22.12.22

Abstract of Cost					
① Bundling and fixing of working bench mark pillar.					
Qty vide MAB Page no - 26					
of item no - 1					
1.150 Km @ Rs. 3787.85/Km 4356/-					
② Reference pillar.					
Qty vide MAB Page no - 26					
and item no - 2					
1.150 Km @ Rs. 1752.93/Km 2016/-					
③ clearing and grubbing road (and by manual means)					
Qty vide MAB Page no - 26					
and item no - 3					
0.805 hect @ Rs. 51133.76/hect 41162/-					

Continuation

AP

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{2}$ Box cutting, excavation of roadways not using mechanical means.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 26					
and item no - $\frac{1}{2}$					
104.25 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ Rs.					7731/-
$\frac{5}{8}$ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 26					
and item no - $\frac{5}{8}$					
489.93 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ Rs.					85845/-
$\frac{6}{9}$ 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 26					
and item no - $\frac{6}{9}$					
498.89 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³ Rs.					70413/-
$\frac{7}{10}$ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material					
Qty vide TMB page no - 27					
and item no - $\frac{7}{10}$					
562.42 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³ Rs.					99469/-
$\frac{8}{11}$ GSB Grt Construction of granular sub base by border well m/c. Qty vide TMB					
page no - 27 and item no $\frac{8}{11}$					
318.21 m ³ @ Rs. 3467.95/m ³ Rs.					1103536/-

Continuation

Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/12) WBM Cr III. Road laying spreader in Uniform layer.					
Qty WBM TMB Page no-27					
and item no - 1/12					
170.44 m ³ @ R. 4213.34/m ³ Rs					718121/-
(10/13) Roadwork and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion.					
Qty WBM TMB Page no-27					
and item no - 10/13					
2272.50 m ² @ R. 44.43/m ² Rs					100967/-

(11/14) Tack coat.					
Qty WBM TMB Page no-27					
and item no - 11/14					
2272.50 m ² @ R. 15.12/m ² Rs					34360/-

(12/15) Roadwork, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material.					
Qty WBM TMB Page no-28					
and item no - 12/15					
2272.50 m ² @ R. 232.67/m ² Rs					528742/-

(13/16) In pcc. Construction of granda subbase. Grs B-Gr-I					
Qty WBM TMB Page no-28					
and item no - 13/16					
49.65 m ³ @ R. 3467.95/m ³ Rs					172183/-

Continuation

Rj.

पालक अभियंता का कार्यालय,
विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, महाराजगंज।

महाराजगंज, दिनांक 16/10

गंज।

अधिकारी,
गंज

योजना (SC) अन्तर्गत पथों के भुगतान हेतु राशि व निर्गत करने के संबंध में।

अतर्गत शीर्ष मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना (SC) की विहित प्रपत्र में संवेदक का नाम प्राधिकार पत्र दिया जा रहा है। पथ का कार्य संतोषजनक है।
इतु कुल 27,65,840=00 (सत्ताईस लाख पैंसठ हजार) कराने की कृपा की जाय।

विश्वासभाजन

27/6/23

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्य प्रमंडल, महाराजगंज।

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/17) WBM Gr. II. for P.C.					
Qty vide TMB page no-28					
and item no - 14/17					
156.230 m ³ @ Rs. 4213.34/m ³ Rs. 658250/-					
(15/18) P.C. M30. Construction of					
Unreinforced Cement Concr.					
Parapet.					
Qty vide TMB page no-28					
and item no - 15/18					
333.30 m ³ @ Rs. 7336.14/m ³ Rs. 2445135/-					
(16/19) R.C. M15 Ktometre stone					
Qty vide TMB page no-28					
and item no - 16/19					
1 nos @ Rs. 2325.76/each Rs. 2326/-					
(17/20) 200 m stone					
Qty vide TMB page no-28					
and item no - 17/20					
5 nos @ Rs. 614.85/each Rs. 3074					
(18/21) R.C. M15 grade boundary					
Post.					
Qty vide TMB page no-29					
and item no - 18/21					
40 nos @ Rs. 430.56/each Rs. 19622/-					
(19/22) Paving and fixing of					
electrification Cantinry					
600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB page no-29 and					
item no - 19/22					
10 nos @ Rs. 4976.6/each Rs. 49766/-					

Continuation

पालिक अभियंता का कार्यालय,
विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, महाराजगंज।

महाराजगंज, दिनांक 16/01

गंज।
अधीकारी,
रोड

योजना (SC) अन्तर्गत पथों के भुगतान हेतु राशि की
निर्गत करने के संबंध में।

अतर्गत शीर्ष मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना (SC)
की विहित प्रपत्र में संवेदक का नाम प्राधिकार पत्र
किया जा रहा है। पथ का कार्य संतोषजनक है।
की जा रही है।
हेतु कुल 27,65,840=00 (सत्ताईस लाख पैंसठ
कराने की कृपा की जाय।

विश्वासभाजन

4.266

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्य प्रमंडल, महाराजगंज।

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$\frac{20}{23}$ 900 mm equivalent. Qty vide TMB page - 29 and item no - $\frac{20}{23}$					
6 nos @ Rs. 5474.33/each R.					32846/-
$\frac{21}{24}$ 600 X 450 mm rectangular Qty vide TMB page - 29 and item no - $\frac{21}{24}$					
4 nos @ Rs. 4846.41/each R.					19385/-
$\frac{22}{25}$ Providing & hot applied thompson's Compound.					
Qty vide TMB page - 30 and item no - $\frac{22}{25}$					
120 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² R.					88253/-
$\frac{23}{26}$ In p.c. position. Providing and laying hot applied thom- p'son's Compound.					
Qty vide TMB page - 30 and item no - $\frac{23}{26}$					
110 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² R.					80898/-
$\frac{24}{27}$ Planting of trees by the roadside Qty vide TMB page - 30 item $\frac{24}{27}$					
60 nos @ Rs. 819.92/each R.					49195/-
$\frac{25}{28}$ Providing and laying of reinforced cement concrete PCC					
Qty vide TMB page - 30 item $\frac{25}{28}$					
22.50 m @ Rs. 837.69/m R.					18848/-
$\frac{26}{29}$ Providing and erecting of and place identification sign					
Qty vide TMB page - 30 item $\frac{26}{29}$					
1 nos @ Rs. 3187.32/each R.					3187/-
					R. 6439686/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/30) Formwork and fixing of typical masonry board.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 31					
and item no - 27/30					
6 nos @ Rs. 10957.24/each h.					65743/-
(28/31) C/P in excavation for soft for foundation.					
Qty vide TMB page no 31					
and item no - 28/31					
29.79 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ h.					8023/-
(29/32) Formwork M.S. as levelling course in foundation					
Qty vide TMB page no - 31					
and item no - 29/32					
2.96 m ² @ Rs. 5771.25/m ² h.					17083/-
(30/33) Pouring concrete for slab/reinforced					
Qty vide TMB page no 31					
and item no - 30/33					
30.602 m ³ @ Rs. 6443.72/m ³ h.					197191/-
(31/34) Formwork and laying of RCC pipe NP3 for culvert					
Qty vide TMB page no - 31					
and item no - 31/34					
7.50 m @ Rs. 3681.18/m h.					27609/-
(32/35) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMB pages - 32					
and item no - $\frac{32}{35}$					
73.80 m ² @ Rs. 97.19/m ²					7172/-
					Rs. 6762507/-
GST 12%					Rs. 81501/-
L.C. 1%					Rs. 67625/-
S. Fee					Rs. 59375/-
					Rs. 7701008/-
Less D.S.T. @ 5% (Rs. 39275/-)					Rs. 7661733/-
Less porous wall					Rs. 4895893/-
					Rs. 2765840/-

[Signature]
22/12/2022
JE

[Signature]
22/12/2022
AE

[Signature]
16/01/23

uptodate Material Statement
vide page no - 33 of this MB.

[Signature]
22/12/2022
JE